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47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.

Seled Malinovnikoviti — Byturidae
deled Lesknackoviti — Nitidulidae
éeled Lesklecoviti — Rhizophagidae .
seled Lesdkoviti — szuﬂdae 3

deled Erotylidae

deled Maloélencoviti — Cryplophaguiae

&eled Phalacridae 0 o i
celed Hlodnikoviti — Lathridiidae
celed Mycetophagidae

Geled Colydiidae

Geled Endomychidae

teled Slunéékoviti —Coccmellzrlae
celed Sphindidae

celed Aspidiphoridae

Geled Clisidae . .

Skupina &eledi Teredilia
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63.
64.
65.

éeled Hrbohlavoviti — Lyctzdae
¢eled Korovnikoviti — Bostrychidae
teled Cervototoviti — Anobiidae
celed Vrtaveoviti — Ptinidae

Naddéeled Heteromera

66.
67.
68.
69.
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72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
7.
78.

Geled Oedemeridae

Geled Pythidae

&eled Pyrochroidae

éeled Scraptiidae

Seled Aderidae

deled Anthicidae i
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Geled Rhipiphoridae

celed Mordellidae

deled Lencoviti — Serropa.lpuiae (— Melandryuiae)

éeled Lagriidae
deled Kvétomiloviti — Allecululae
deled Potemnikoviti — Tenebrionidae

Naddgeled Listorozi — Lamellicornia
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80.

celed Rohadoviti — Lucanidae
Geled Vrubounoviti — Scarabaeidae

Nadé&eled Phytophaga
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82.

celed Tesafikoviti — Cerambycuiae
deled Mandelinkoviti — Chrysomelidae

83. deled Zrnokazoviti — Bruchidae (= Lariidae)

Nadéeled Rhynchophora

84.
85.

86.
87. Geled Kurovcoviti — Scolytidae (= Ipidae)

Seled Anthribidae .
éeled Nosatcoviti — Curculzonuiae
geled Jadrohlodoviti — Platypodidae

Abecedni seznam latinskych jmen

Abecedni seznam ¢eskych jmen
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